5/15/2015 Nunawt Water Board Mail - RE: 150514 2BW-MEL1215 Request for Comment Extension-OMLE

ﬂ@ NWB Tools Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>
Ll ‘

RE: 150514 2BW-MEL1215 Request for Comment Extension-OMLE

1 message

David Frenette <david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com> Fri, May 15, 2015 at 7:06 AM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: "lan Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Karen Kharatyan
(k-kharatyan@nunawtwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-
oen.ca>

No objections.

Regards,

David Frenette
Environmental Coordinator

david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com

T:819.874.5980 ,3622

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited

765, chemin de la mine Goldexc.p. 87
Val-d'Or, QC, Canada

JIP 4N9

agnicoeagle.com

fLElinle
AGNICO EAGLE

De : Phyllis Beaulieu [mailto: phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca]

Envoyé : 14 mai 2015 10:43

A : David Frenette

Cc : Ian Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunawtwaterboard.org);
Robin Ikkutisluk

Objet : 150514 2BW-MEL1215 Request for Comment Extension-OMLE

https://mail.g oogle.com/mail/u/0/?ui=28&ik=6896ea2ed2&iew= pt&sear ch=inbox&th= 14d57af19e57a356&siml=14d57af19e57a356 1/2
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AANDC have requested an extension to the deadline for comments on the above renewal from May 20, 2015 to
May 29, 2015. Please advise if there are any objections to this request.

Regards,

https://mail.g oogle.com/mail/u/0/?ui=28&ik=6896ea2ed2&iew= pt&sear ch=inbox&th= 14d57af19e57a356&siml=14d57af19e57a356
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